JSE ACCREDITED

SHARED INFRASTRUCTURE PROVIDERS (SIPS)

The following SIPs have successfully satisfied the JSE’s SIP policy requirements, and are accredited to
provide SIP services to JSE Clients.

Last Updated: 28 March 2019

Company

Contact Details

SIP Services Offered

MCI Consultants (Pty) Ltd
WWW.MCci.co.za

2nd Floor, Block C
Pellmeadow Office Park
60 Civin Drive
Bedfordview

Tel: +27 (0)11 454 3420
Fax: +27 (0)11 454 3417

Ms. Aliki Droussiotis

Aliki@mci.co.za

tradecis@mci.co.za

Mobile: +27 82 568 9616

Primary Trading Solutions
Secondary Trading Solutions
Disaster Recovery Solutions
Colocation Services

FIS Global
www.fisglobal.com

FIS Global

The Atrium on 5™
Sandton City COmplex
5™ and Maude Street
Sandton

Sandton

2196

Tel: +27 10 201 7051

Mr Wesley Donald
wesley.donald@fisglobal.com
Mobile: +27 71 670 0436

Primary Trading Solutions
Secondary Trading Solutions
Disaster Recovery Solutions
Colocation Services

Options Technology Ltd.
www.options-it.com

Options Technology Ltd.
4th Floor

Portland House
Bressenden Place
London

SWI1E 5BH

Mr Shamir Parmar
Shamir.Parmar@options-it.com

Office: +44 20 7070 5001

Network and connectivity
Solutions/ Managed Service
Provider

Colocation Services

Pico.
www.picotrading.com

Pico Global Ltd
1% Floor, New London House
6 London Street

Govar Saddik
Govar.saddik@pico.global

ffice: +44 20 7550 0857
Mobile: +44 7899 912 609

Network and connectivity
Solutions/ Managed Service
Provider

Colocation Services
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EC3R 7LP
United Kingdom

IRESS Financial Markets (Pty) Ltd
WWW.iress.com

Building Two

2929 on Nicol

2929 William Nicol Drive
Bryanston

2021

PostNet Suite 122
Private Bag X75
Bryanston

2021

Mr Stuart Campbell
scampbell@iress.co.za

Office: +277 (0)10 492 1111

Primary Trading Solutions
Secondary Trading Solutions
Disaster Recovery Solutions
Colocation Services

Nutcracker Technologies (Pty) Ltd
www.nutcracker.co.za

Ground Floor
Roland Garros
The Campus

57 Sloane Street
Bryanston

2021

P.O. Box 68110
Bryanston
2021

Mr Dean Casey
jseinfo@nutcracker.co.za

Office: +27 (0)11 575 1657

Primary Trading Solutions
Secondary Trading Solutions
Disaster Recovery Solutions

MTN Business (Pty) Ltd
www.mtnbusiness.co.za

3" Floor

Falcon View Place

Constantia Business Park

Cnr 14™ Avenue and Hendrick Potgieter Drive
Weltevreden Park

1715

P.O. Box 3070
Randburg
2125

Mr Clayton Codd
clayton.Codd@mtn.com

Mobile: +27 83 209 0192
Office: +27 (0)11 912 3000

Mr Lloyd Heath
Lloyd.Heath@mtn.com

Mobile: +27 83 200 2475
Office: +27 (0)11 912 3000

Hosting Solutions
Network and connectivity
Solutions

Rand Merchant Bank
www.rmb.co.za

1 Merchant Place

Cnr Fredman Drive & Rivonia Road
Sandton

2196

Rylene Riches
Rylene.Riches@rmb.co.za

Office: +27 (0)11 282 1585

Primary Trading Solutions
Secondary Trading Solutions
Disaster Recovery Solutions
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P.O. Box 786273
Sandton
2146

Internet Solutions — a Division of Dimension
Data (Pty) Ltd
WWW.is.co.za

Le Mans Building
The Campus

57 Sloane Street
Bryanston

2021

Private Bag X163
Bryanston
2021

Nitasha Rosenpershad
nitasha.rosenpershad@is.co.za

Office: +27 (0)11 575 6175

Greer Marthinusen
greer.marthinusen@is.co.za
Office: +27 (0)11 575 0297

e Hosting Solutions

e Network and connectivity
Solutions

e Disaster Recovery

IBM South Africa
www.ibm.com/za

IBM South Africa
70 Rivonia Road
10. Sandton

2146

P.O. Box 9907
Sandton
2146

David Wylie
davidwy@za.ibm.com

Office: +27 (0)11 222 1000
Mobile: +27 82 570 4808

e Hosting Solutions

e Disaster Recovery Solutions

e Network and connectivity
Solutions

Nedbank Group Ltd
www.nedbank.co.za

135 Rivonia Road
Sandown

11. Sandton

2196

Gerard Barrie
Georgeba@nedbank.co.za

Zandile Motha
ZandileMo@Nedbank.co.za

Office: 011 294 6728
Mobile: 083 641 1950

e  Primary Trading Solutions
e Secondary Trading Solutions
e Disaster Recovery Solutions

SIP specific to TSPs within the
Nedbank Group only

Liquidtelecom
www.liquidtelecom.co.za

401 Old Pretoria Main Road
Midrand
12. Johannesburg

PostNet Suite 612
Private Bag X29
Gallo Manor,
Johannesburg

Vinnay Singh
Vinnay.singh@liquidtelecom.co.za

Office: +27 (0)11 585 0463

e Hosting Solutions

e Network and connectivity
Solutions

e Disaster Recovery
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2052

EOH Network Solutions,
a Division of EOH
http://www.eoh-ns.co.za/live/index.php

David Browne

david.browne@eoh-ns.net

Office: 011 266 4000

Hosting Solutions
Network and connectivity
Solutions

13. PO Box 6458, Mobile: 083 400 8923
Halfway House
Midrand, 1685
Cnr. Howick and Treur Road,
Waterfall Office Park
Fixnetix Ltd Tom Owen
www.fixnetix.com sales@fixnetix.com Primary Trading Solutions
Office: (+44)203 008 8990 Secondary Trading Solutions
31st Floor, Network and connectivity
14. The Gherkin, 30 St Mary Axe, Solutions/ Managed Service
London, EC3A 8EP Provider
Colocation Services
BUI Technical & Technology Supplies Ryan Roseveare Hosting Solutions
www.bui.co.za RyanR@bui.co.za Disaster Recover
Network and connectivity
Second Floor Office: + 27 (0) 11 656 2862 Solutions
15. Microsoft Corporate Hill Colocation Services
3012 William Nicol Drive
Bryanston
Estuary Solutions James Micklem Primary Trading Solutions
www.estuarysolutions.com jamesm@estuarys.co.za Secondary Trading Solutions
Disaster Recovery Solutions
16 Suite 106 Office: +27 (0) 218879114 Hosting Services
) Valerida Centre
Cnr Piet Retief and Suidwal Street
Stellenbosch
7600
Agribase Dewald Barnard Primary Trading Solutions
www.agribase.co.za Dewald.barnard@agribase.co.za Secondary Trading Solutions
17. Newlands Office Park Office: +27 (0) 12 484 4000
Block D, 261 Lois Avenue
Newlands x2,
0049
Diro Andre van der Walt Primary Trading Solutions
http://www.diro.co.za andre@diro.co.za Secondary Trading Solutions
18. Derivative System Technologies Pty Ltd Office: +27 012 942 0008

37 Selborne Avenue
Lyttelton Manor
Centurion

0157
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